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OEM Reference

AUDI 853615601
AUDI 8A0615601

OEM Cross Reference

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
BOSCH
BOSCH
ZIMMERMANN
AP

sbs

VALEO
VALEO
METELLI
METELLI

ATE

PAGID
BENDIX
JURID

JURID
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
DELPHI
DELPHI
BRECO
FERODO
FERODO

TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
APEC

MINTEX
MINTEX

09078
09078
0986478216
0986478216
100122300
14253
15765
186292
186292
230658
230658
24011001821
53916
5612408
561240J
561240J
92026300
92026300
BG2517
BG2517
BS7395
DDF216
DDF216
DF1536
DF1536
DI1951011
DSK106
MDC562
MDC562
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